

## Errata Sheet

### Essentials in Writing Level 2 (December 2023 Version)

#### Student Book

The following updates and/or corrections have been made to this product.

<b>Page #</b>	<b>Lesson Title</b>	<b>Update / Correction</b>
N/A	Title Page	Update: The following changes were made to the title page: <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. The Customer Service phone number was replaced by the Customer Service email.</li><li>2. “Essentials in Writing” was added as a header at the top of the page.</li><li>3. “Student Text” has been changed to “Student Book.”</li><li>4. Our new logo has replaced the old one.</li></ol>
Video Lesson	Lesson 34: Paragraph: Brainstorm	Update: The thumbnail for this video was incorrectly labeled as “Lesson 35.” This was corrected for it to read “Lesson 34.”